
ITEMISED PRICE SCHEDULE Lady Bankes School 

Additonal Windows

Type A

Type B

Type C

Type D

Open out with handle outside

1200

700

1200

700

500

460

2

Item 

No

No        

Off
Total Nr

9

Description

460

1800

M M

900450 450

2 2

1 9

4

4

3 4

4 4

© Crittall Windows Limited 1 of 5  B190248x



ITEMISED PRICE SCHEDULE Lady Bankes School 

Additonal Windows

Type E

`

Type F

Type G

Type H

Hole in panel

Type I

Item 

No

No        

Off
Description

460

1600

1250

625

M

M

625

1700

1

5 1

6 2

460

M M

800 800 800

2

460

1200

1300

650 650

800 800

2400

2400

M M

800

16

8

7 16

1

8 8

9 1

M M

800 800
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ITEMISED PRICE SCHEDULE Lady Bankes School 

Additonal Windows

Type J

Type K

Type L

Type M

`

Item 

No

No        

Off
Description

650

1

13 1

1700

600 600

M

1200

M

460

12 4

4

600

1800

1

M

600 600

460

11 1

1200

10 2

1200

2
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Typewritten Text
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ITEMISED PRICE SCHEDULE Lady Bankes School 

Additonal Windows

Type N

Type O

Type P

Type Q

1000

17 1

700

1400

700

M

1

900

1000

1

M M

650 650 650

1950

16 1

15 1

1200

1

6001200

1200

2400

M

600

1

14 1

Item 

No

No        

Off
Description

M
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ITEMISED PRICE SCHEDULE Lady Bankes School 

Additonal Windows

Type R

Flush joints

Denotes 'Genuine' Steel Glazing Bar 

M Denotes Mullion Section

Denotes PPC Metal Solid Panel

Item 

No

No        

Off
Description

18 2

1700

61

2
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